
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 21.213 $52.00 Ilene Helfrich on Forrest 6
2nd 21.570 $45.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5
3rd 21.937 $36.00 Ilene Helfrich on Jasmin 4
4th 22.620 $26.00 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart 3
5th 22.729 $17.00 Shania Milne on NOW IM BACK 2
6th 22.733 $11.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 1
7th 23.456 Jodie Stafford on Bob
8th 23.859 Voneal Packer on Honey
9th 26.854 Whittnee Farrimond on Willow
10th 45.188 Kajun Watterson on Jay Z
11th 99.999 Kodie Scott on SJS Amaretto Gold
N/T 421.522 Dusty Olsen on MC Tell Em Later
N/T 421.523 Kajun Watterson on Cheeto
N/T 421.835 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)
N/T 422.713 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 422.899 Delaney Rudd on Copper

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.313 $74.00 Stacy Glause Scootaloo 6
2nd 15.780 $61.00 Stephanie Wagstaff Vikings Renegade Fame (R 5
3rd 15.787 $45.00 Marcie Wilson Our First Goodbye nm
4th 15.836 $29.00 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 4
5th 16.028 $16.00 Lauren Porter Captain Taras 3
6th 16.039 Amanda Butler Rio nm
7th 16.134 Kristi Brangle Pablina Starlight (Lina) 2
8th 16.265 Annie Rose Bridle This Woody (Woodrow) 1
9th 16.395 Darcee Shepherd Silver N Dough
10th 16.542 Kodie Scott SJS Amaretto Gold
11th 16.664 Alexa Rose Rocky
12th 17.210 Jessica Prescott Patty
13th 17.793 Abbey Schiffman Jasper
N/T 416.692 AnnDee Belliston Oakie
N/T 417.128 Kami Bird Dolly

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS
1st 15.500 $54.00 Hadlie Olsen Big T 6
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2nd 15.520 $44.00 Dusty Olsen MC Tell Em Later 5
3rd 15.650 $33.00 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 4
4th 16.004 $21.00 BJ Stokes Dazzle 3
5th 16.111 $11.00 Heather Clayson AB Dun It 2
6th 16.244 Voneal Packer Honey 1
7th 16.308 Keary Stephens Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
8th 16.786 CJ Cox Lola
9th 16.856 Carmin Cox Kate
10th 16.969 Lisa Nielsen Gracies Gold
11th 16.975 Kelsey Larsen JK's Dancing Lena
12th 17.045 Lee Gines Rudy
N/T 416.546 Brandee Sessions Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
N/T 417.109 Robin Johnson Osoloso

Limited Time Money Name PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.553 $20.00 Jodie Stafford Little Sis 6
2nd 17.834 $15.00 Jaylee Sweat Docs Spotted Spook (Fox) 5

2D Placings
1st 18.862 $10.00 Emery Evans Boon 6
2nd 19.177 $8.00 Marcie Lewis Missy 5
3rd 21.515 $6.00 Whittnee Farrimond Willow 4
N/T 418.227 Carly Lewis Zippy Two Eyed Daze (Zippy)

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.485 $43.00 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm 6
2nd 15.594 $32.00 Sarah Smith on Norah 5
3rd 15.685 $21.00 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted 4
4th 16.015 $11.00 Shania Milne on NOW IM BACK 3
5th 16.120 Jill Atkinson on Penny 2
6th 17.443 Annie Rose on Five-0 1
7th 17.565 Alicia Williams on Vetta Stone
8th 19.292 Kodie Scott on HHFoxyNRed
9th 37.149 Mary Jo Carlson on JBD Warrior
N/T 416.397 Stacy Glause on JR Shadow Warrior
N/T 419.247 Tracy Milne on RGR Noble Illusion

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.543 $47.00 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker 6



2nd 15.573 $35.00 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 5
3rd 15.836 $23.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 4
4th 15.970 $12.00 Brandy/Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 3
5th 16.006 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia) 2
6th 16.111 Heather Clayson on AB Dun It 1
7th 16.202 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart
8th 16.210 Hailee Christiansen on Honey Acres (Honey)
9th 16.308 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
10th 16.385 Ilene Helfrich on Forrest
11th 16.504 Ilene Helfrich on Jasmin
N/T 416.546 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.313 $186.00 Stacy Glause on Scootaloo 6
2nd 15.400 $152.00 Marcie Wilson on Pineapple nm
3rd 15.485 $113.00 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm 5
4th 15.500 $73.00 Hadlie Olsen on Big T 4
5th 15.520 $39.00 Dusty Olsen on MC Tell Em Later 3
6th 15.526 Kiara Elegante on Sweetpea 2
7th 15.532 Darcee Shepherd on Headrush nm
8th 15.543 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker 1
9th 15.573 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
10th 15.594 Sarah Smith on Norah
11th 15.621 Davi Watterson on Red
12th 15.634 Marcie Wilson on Slingshot Lane
13th 15.650 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
14th 15.685 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
15th 15.722 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc
16th 15.780 Stephanie Wagstaff on Vikings Renegade Fame (R
17th 15.787 Marcie Wilson on Our First Goodbye

2D Placings
1st 15.836 $159.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 6
2nd 15.970 $130.00 Brandy Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 5
3rd 16.004 $97.00 BJ Stokes on Dazzle 4
4th 16.006 $63.00 Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia) 3
5th 16.015 $34.00 Shania Milne on NOW IM BACK 2
6th 16.028 Lauren Porter on Captain Taras 1
7th 16.034 Shellie Dalton on Rusty
8th 16.039 Amanda Butler on Rio
9th 16.050 Lindsay Diston on Bring Me Love



10th 16.111 Heather Clayson on AB Dun It
11th 16.120 Jill Atkinson on Penny
12th 16.134 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
13th 16.145 Josie Hales on Sugary Lane
14th 16.195 Shambrae Peterson on LP Make My Day
15th 16.201 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
16th 16.202 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart
17th 16.203 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
18th 16.210 Hailee Christiansen on Honey Acres (Honey)
19th 16.265 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)
20th 16.269 Kamie Cox on Smart Cool Lena (Gypsy)
21st 16.280 Amy Dalton on Goose
22nd 16.308 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)

3D Placings
1st 16.320 $106.00 Kasslie Branson on Magnum nm
2nd 16.336 $87.00 Hailee Christiansen on Cruizer 6
3rd 16.379 $64.00 Amberly Snyder on MP Sheso Frosty nm
4th 16.385 $42.00 Ilene Helfrich on Forrest 5
5th 16.395 $23.00 Darcee Shepherd on Silver N Dough nm
6th 16.504 Ilene Helfrich on Jasmin 4
7th 16.542 Kodie Scott on SJS Amaretto Gold 3
8th 16.589 Lee Gines on Abe 2
9th 16.601 Ashley Rothaug on Cade nm
10th 16.726 Makayla Nielsen on Otis 1
11th 16.746 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
12th 16.784 Davi Watterson on Letti
13th 16.786 CJ Cox on Lola

4D Placings
1st 16.856 $80.00 Carmin Cox on Kate 6
2nd 16.895 $65.00 Tiffany Peterson on Kody nm
3rd 16.915 $48.00 Stephanie Keisel on Joseph Joe nm
4th 16.969 $31.00 Lisa Nielsen on Gracies Gold 5
5th 16.975 $17.00 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena 4
6th 16.984 Martha Kilcrease on Lily nm
7th 17.045 Lee Gines on Rudy 3
8th 17.140 Brandy Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame 2
9th 17.178 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky) 1
10th 17.218 Evelyn Allred on Chex
11th 17.320 Lynette Mills on Bam Bam
12th 17.360 Rachel Cardon on Pretty Boy
13th 17.415 Mike Ybarra on Kosmo



14th 17.432 Brooke Deters on Delila
15th 17.443 Annie Rose on Five-0
16th 17.553 Jodie Stafford on Little Sis
17th 17.715 Lynette Mills on Bradley
18th 17.820 Frankie Logan on Moses
19th 17.939 Delaney Rudd on Copper
20th 18.145 Jessica Prescott on Patty
21st 18.403 Kalin Blomquist on Badger
22nd 19.089 Lee Gines on JJ
23rd 21.692 Kajun Watterson on Abby
24th 37.149 Mary Jo Carlson on JBD Warrior
25th 99.999 Malia Nageli on Barons Big Duke
N/T 415.695 Marcie Wilson on Earl
N/T 416.044 Rashell Barber on Clairie
N/T 416.397 Stacy Glause on JR Shadow Warrior
N/T 416.546 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
N/T 416.692 AnnDee Belliston on Oakie
N/T 416.725 Jemima Street on Sloan's French Fly
N/T 416.784 Carleen Trapp on Peepers
N/T 417.080 McKayla Liddle on Wiley
N/T 417.109 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
N/T 417.128 Kami Bird on Dolly
N/T 418.614 Marilyn Allen on Classy
N/T 419.065 Brooke Deters on Leah
N/T 419.247 Tracy Milne on RGR Noble Illusion
N/T 999.000 Stacy Glause on Ace
N/T 999.000 Megan Wood on TI Sugarfoot

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.500 $25.00 Hadlie Olsen on Big T 6

2D Placings
1st 16.786 $19.00 CJ Cox on Lola 6

3D Placings
1st 17.769 $6.00 Colt Dalton on Rosie 6
2nd 23.977 $5.00 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie 5
3rd 36.952 $3.00 Paisely Nielsen on Cinnamon 4
N/T 418.227 Carly Lewis on Zippy Two Eyed Daze (Zippy)


